
 
Whitley Bay Whitley Road - Park Avenue
Marden Ennerdale Road-Solway Avenue
Preston Grange Preston North Road - Morrisons
Tynemouth Grand Parade
North Shields Albion Road - Upper Camden Street
Billy Mill Coast Road - Glanton Road
Howdon Willington Square
Battle Hill-Belmont Close
Wallsend Coast Road-Devonshire Gardens
Heaton Stephenson Road-Chillingham Road
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

306
--
--
--

0626
0634
0641
0646
0648
0653
0657
0707

306
--
--
--

0726
0734
0741
0746
0748
0753
0757
0807

306
--
--
--

0756
0804
0811
0816
0818
0823
0827
0837

306
--
--
--

0826
0834
0841
0846
0848
0853
0857
0907

306
0825
0831
0835
0839
0849
0857
0903
0906
0912
0916
0927

306
--
--
--

0845
0855
0903
0909
0912
0918
0922
0933

306
0845
0851
0855
0859
0909
0917
0923
0926
0932
0936
0947

306
--
--
--

0915
0925
0933
0939
0942
0948
0952
1003

306
0905
0911
0915
0919
0929
0937
0943
0946
0952
0956
1007

306
0925
0931
0935
0939
0949
0957
1003
1006
1012
1016
1027

306
--
--
--

0945
0955
1003
1009
1012
1018
1022
1033

306
0945
0951
0955
0959
1009
1017
1023
1026
1032
1036
1047

306
--
--
--

1015
1025
1033
1039
1042
1048
1052
1103

306
1005
1011
1015
1019
1029
1037
1043
1046
1052
1056
1107

306
1025
1031
1035
1039
1049
1057
1103
1106
1112
1116
1127

306
--
--
--

1045
1055
1103
1109
1112
1118
1122
1133

306
1045
1051
1055
1059
1109
1117
1123
1126
1132
1136
1147

306
--
--
--

1115
1125
1133
1139
1142
1148
1152
1203

306
1105
1111
1115
1119
1129
1137
1143
1146
1152
1156
1207

306
1125
1131
1135
1139
1149
1157
1203
1206
1212
1216
1227

306
--
--
--

1145
1155
1203
1209
1212
1218
1222
1233

306
1145
1151
1155
1159
1209
1217
1223
1226
1232
1236
1247

306
--
--
--

1215
1225
1233
1239
1242
1248
1252
1303

306
1205
1211
1215
1219
1229
1237
1243
1246
1252
1256
1307

 
Whitley Bay Whitley Road - Park Avenue
Marden Ennerdale Road-Solway Avenue
Preston Grange Preston North Road - Morrisons
Tynemouth Grand Parade
North Shields Albion Road - Upper Camden Street
Billy Mill Coast Road - Glanton Road
Howdon Willington Square
Battle Hill-Belmont Close
Wallsend Coast Road-Devonshire Gardens
Heaton Stephenson Road-Chillingham Road
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

306
1225
1231
1235
1239
1249
1257
1303
1306
1312
1316
1327

306
--
--
--

1245
1255
1303
1309
1312
1318
1322
1333

306
1245
1251
1255
1259
1309
1317
1323
1326
1332
1336
1347

306
--
--
--

1315
1325
1333
1339
1342
1348
1352
1403

306
1305
1311
1315
1319
1329
1337
1343
1346
1352
1356
1407

306 306 306 306 306 306 306
1325

Then
at
these
mins

-- 45 -- 05 25

past
each
hour
until

1705
1331 -- 51 -- 11 31 1711
1335 -- 55 -- 15 35 1715
1339 45 59 15 19 39 1719
1349 55 09 25 29 49 1729
1357 03 17 33 37 57 1737
1403 09 23 39 43 03 1743
1406 12 26 42 46 06 1746
1412 18 32 48 52 12 1752
1416 22 36 52 56 16 1756
1427 33 47 03 07 27 1807

306
1733
1739
1743
1756
1804
1811
1816
1818
1823
1827
1837

306 306 306 306
--

Then
at
these
mins

-- --

past
each
hour
until

--
-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --

1756 56 56 2256
1804 04 04 2304
1811 11 11 2311
1816 16 16 2316
1818 18 18 2318
1823 23 23 2323
1827 27 27 2327
1837 37 37 2337

306
--
--
--

2256
2304
2311
2316
2318
2323
2327
2337

 
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station
Heaton Coast Road-Benton Road
Hadrian Lodge Coast Road-Station Road Slip Road
Battle Hill Tyne Met College
Battle Hill Willington Square
Billy Mill Coast Road - Glanton Road
North Shields Albion Road - Upper Camden Street
Tynemouth Grand Parade
Tynemouth Beach Road
Preston Grange Preston North Road - Morrisons
Marden Ennerdale Road-Lorton Avenue
Whitley Bay Park Avenue - Whitley Road

306
0712
0722
0726
0731
0733
0738
0745

--
0754
0758
0802
0808

306
0742
0752
0756
0801
0803
0808
0815
0824

--
--
--
--

306
0812
0822
0826
0831
0833
0838
0845

--
0854
0858
0902
0908

306
0835
0846
0850
0856
0859
0905
0913

--
0922
0926
0930
0936

306
0842
0852
0856
0901
0903
0908
0915
0924

--
--
--
--

306
0855
0906
0910
0916
0919
0925
0933

--
0942
0946
0950
0956

306 306 306 306 306 306 306
0915

Then
at
these
mins

25 35 55 55 15

past
each
hour
until

1655
0926 36 46 06 06 26 1706
0930 40 50 10 10 30 1710
0936 46 56 16 16 36 1716
0939 49 59 19 19 39 1719
0945 55 05 25 25 45 1725
0953 03 13 33 33 53 1733

-- 12 -- -- 42 -- 1742
1002 -- 22 42 -- 02 --
1006 -- 26 46 -- 06 --
1010 -- 30 50 -- 10 --
1016 -- 36 56 -- 16 --

306
1715
1726
1730
1736
1739
1745
1753

--
1802
1806
1810
1816

306
1725
1736
1740
1746
1749
1755
1803
1812

--
--
--
--

306
1735
1746
1750
1756
1759
1805
1813
1822

--
--
--
--

306
1755
1806
1810
1816
1819
1825
1833
1842

--
--
--
--

306 306 306
1842

Then
at
these
mins

42

past
each
hour
until

2242
1852 52 2252
1856 56 2256
1901 01 2301
1903 03 2303
1908 08 2308
1915 15 2315
1924 24 2324

-- -- --
-- -- --
-- -- --
-- -- --

 
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station
Heaton Coast Road-Benton Road
Hadrian Lodge Coast Road-Station Road Slip Road
Battle Hill Tyne Met College
Battle Hill Willington Square
Billy Mill Coast Road - Glanton Road
North Shields Albion Road - Upper Camden Street
Tynemouth Grand Parade
Tynemouth Beach Road
Preston Grange Preston North Road - Morrisons
Marden Ennerdale Road-Lorton Avenue
Whitley Bay Park Avenue - Whitley Road

306
2342
2352
2356
0001
0003
0008
0015
0024

--
--
--
--

 
Tynemouth Grand Parade
North Shields Albion Road - Upper Camden Street
Billy Mill Coast Road - Glanton Road
Howdon Willington Square
Battle Hill-Belmont Close
Wallsend Coast Road-Devonshire Gardens
Heaton Stephenson Road-Chillingham Road
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

306
0756
0804
0811
0816
0818
0823
0827
0837

306 306 306 306
0845

Then
at
these
mins

15 45

past
each
hour
until

1715
0855 25 55 1725
0903 33 03 1733
0909 39 09 1739
0912 42 12 1742
0918 48 18 1748
0922 52 22 1752
0933 03 33 1803

306
1756
1804
1811
1816
1818
1823
1827
1837

306 306 306
1856

Then
at
these
mins

56

past
each
hour
until

2156
1904 04 2204
1911 11 2211
1916 16 2216
1918 18 2218
1923 23 2223
1927 27 2227
1937 37 2237

306
2256
2304
2311
2316
2318
2323
2327
2337

306 Newcastle to Tynemouth

via North Shields - Valid from Sunday, January 2, 2022 to Thursday, May 19, 2022

Saturday - Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

Saturday - Whitley Bay Park Avenue - Whitley Road

Sunday - Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station



 
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station
Heaton Coast Road-Benton Road
Hadrian Lodge Coast Road-Station Road Slip Road
Battle Hill Tyne Met College
Battle Hill Willington Square
Billy Mill Coast Road - Glanton Road
North Shields Albion Road - Upper Camden Street
Tynemouth Grand Parade

306
0742
0752
0756
0801
0803
0808
0815
0824

306
0842
0852
0856
0901
0903
0908
0915
0924

306 306 306 306
0925

Then
at
these
mins

55 25

past
each
hour
until

1755
0936 06 36 1806
0940 10 40 1810
0946 16 46 1816
0949 19 49 1819
0955 25 55 1825
1003 33 03 1833
1012 42 12 1842

306
1842
1852
1856
1901
1903
1908
1915
1924

306 306 306
1942

Then
at
these
mins

42

past
each
hour
until

2242
1952 52 2252
1956 56 2256
2001 01 2301
2003 03 2303
2008 08 2308
2015 15 2315
2024 24 2324

306
2342
2352
2356
0001
0003
0008
0015
0024

Sunday - Tynemouth Grand Parade


	Saturday - Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station
	Saturday - Whitley Bay Park Avenue - Whitley Road
	Sunday - Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station
	Sunday - Tynemouth Grand Parade

